 PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-27-211-028

ADDRESS
OF

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
74 FT
197 NORTHRIDGE SUBD 4

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

6-16-66
8-12-82
8-17-82
4-4-91

8-1-91
5-24-01

ROOKS JOHN D & RUBY A E
SCHELL RAY & LUCILLE

SCHELL RAY HOWARD 3/4 INT & RICHARD L % INT
SCHELL RAY HOWARD

SCHELL RICHARD

HAMILTON JOEY L & MICHELE L
GABRIEL MICHAEL A & TAMARA L COLLINS

NO C.F.
NO C.F.

NO CF

C.F. 58.40
S.P. 97,900




